
VACANT AGRICULTURAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

0

0

2

8

36

33

2

1

15

 0

 0

 508,500

 2,977,800

 6,928,800

 30,027,000

 123,900

 30,000

 5,342,300

24-NOV-2019

ZONE SUMMARY OF TAXABLE PROPERTIES BY LAND CLASS

1PAGE:

AB100HIHONCITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU

TAXYR = 2020

-----------------REAL PROPERTY ASSESSED VALUATION---------------
TAX ZONES PITT

COUNT VALUE EXEMPTION TAXABLE NO.
AMOUNT IN 
DISPUTE

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 105,500

 0

 0

 0

 0

 508,500

 2,977,800

 6,928,800

 30,027,000

 18,400

 30,000

 5,342,300

97  45,938,300  105,500  45,832,800TOTAL

ATTEST:

DATE:

ADMINISTRATOR
DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

0  0

HONOLULU, HAWAII

STEVEN H. TAKARA

--------------------

0  0  0  0TOTAL

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

8-10.18

---APPEALS---

12:15:06 PM DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

 0  0



RESIDENTIAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

21406

64286

29868

28710

4385

2750

4841

11809

90624

 16,739,555,700

 40,495,748,800

 34,371,079,000

 26,573,986,000

 3,706,414,100

 2,172,117,200

 3,151,771,000

 5,070,937,600

 61,378,589,800

24-NOV-2019

ZONE SUMMARY OF TAXABLE PROPERTIES BY LAND CLASS

2PAGE:

AB100HIHONCITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU

TAXYR = 2020

-----------------REAL PROPERTY ASSESSED VALUATION---------------
TAX ZONES PITT

COUNT VALUE EXEMPTION TAXABLE NO.
AMOUNT IN 
DISPUTE

 2,823,646,700

 5,505,231,700

 3,887,508,200

 3,794,008,100

 353,884,000

 217,764,200

 459,541,100

 1,568,768,700

 9,196,966,100

 13,915,909,000

 34,990,517,100

 30,483,570,800

 22,779,977,900

 3,352,530,100

 1,954,353,000

 2,692,229,900

 3,502,168,900

 52,181,623,700

258679  193,660,199,200  27,807,318,800  165,852,880,400TOTAL

ATTEST:

DATE:

ADMINISTRATOR
DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

0  0

HONOLULU, HAWAII

STEVEN H. TAKARA

--------------------

41  1,339,554,600  847,700  1,338,706,900TOTAL

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

8-10.18

---APPEALS---

12:15:06 PM DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

 0  0



RESIDENTIAL A

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1032

4118

4452

2581

743

322

18

87

1102

 1,285,342,600

 7,267,143,800

 8,003,381,300

 4,139,316,800

 1,323,050,200

 649,026,600

 20,426,200

 110,381,400

 1,366,460,400

24-NOV-2019

ZONE SUMMARY OF TAXABLE PROPERTIES BY LAND CLASS

3PAGE:

AB100HIHONCITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU

TAXYR = 2020

-----------------REAL PROPERTY ASSESSED VALUATION---------------
TAX ZONES PITT

COUNT VALUE EXEMPTION TAXABLE NO.
AMOUNT IN 
DISPUTE

 130,009,700

 387,084,900

 223,685,000

 131,307,300

 47,556,700

 12,467,700

 2,154,000

 6,363,500

 45,813,400

 1,155,332,900

 6,880,058,900

 7,779,696,300

 4,008,009,500

 1,275,493,500

 636,558,900

 18,272,200

 104,017,900

 1,320,647,000

14455  24,164,529,300  986,442,200  23,178,087,100TOTAL

ATTEST:

DATE:

ADMINISTRATOR
DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

0  0

HONOLULU, HAWAII

STEVEN H. TAKARA

--------------------

0  0  0  0TOTAL

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

8-10.18

---APPEALS---

12:15:06 PM DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

 0  0

 14,002,052,400TIER 1

 9,176,034,700TIER 2



COMMERCIAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

879

3179

426

364

63

73

202

149

1207

 3,092,684,100

 14,053,123,200

 1,659,147,000

 1,600,160,200

 152,236,500

 200,282,700

 232,694,600

 217,299,500

 5,527,499,800

24-NOV-2019

ZONE SUMMARY OF TAXABLE PROPERTIES BY LAND CLASS

4PAGE:

AB100HIHONCITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU

TAXYR = 2020

-----------------REAL PROPERTY ASSESSED VALUATION---------------
TAX ZONES PITT

COUNT VALUE EXEMPTION TAXABLE NO.
AMOUNT IN 
DISPUTE

 861,973,800

 1,702,875,600

 129,322,900

 96,670,400

 11,673,400

 0

 37,681,000

 90,459,400

 798,091,600

 2,230,710,300

 12,350,247,600

 1,529,824,100

 1,503,489,800

 140,563,100

 200,282,700

 195,013,600

 126,840,100

 4,729,408,200

6542  26,735,127,600  3,728,748,100  23,006,379,500TOTAL

ATTEST:

DATE:

ADMINISTRATOR
DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

0  0

HONOLULU, HAWAII

STEVEN H. TAKARA

--------------------

61  120,189,700  55,864,200  64,325,500TOTAL

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

8-10.18

---APPEALS---

12:15:06 PM DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

 0  0



INDUSTRIAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

2331

306

0

83

4

5

31

5

1547

 6,823,964,900

 1,272,417,300

 0

 203,736,800

 109,981,800

 256,349,700

 30,340,400

 14,281,300

 5,450,409,900

24-NOV-2019

ZONE SUMMARY OF TAXABLE PROPERTIES BY LAND CLASS

5PAGE:

AB100HIHONCITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU

TAXYR = 2020

-----------------REAL PROPERTY ASSESSED VALUATION---------------
TAX ZONES PITT

COUNT VALUE EXEMPTION TAXABLE NO.
AMOUNT IN 
DISPUTE

 190,009,900

 403,580,600

 0

 14,860,900

 104,234,900

 244,421,100

 140,000

 1,732,200

 242,203,300

 6,633,955,000

 868,836,700

 0

 188,875,900

 5,746,900

 11,928,600

 30,200,400

 12,549,100

 5,208,206,600

4312  14,161,482,100  1,201,182,900  12,960,299,200TOTAL

ATTEST:

DATE:

ADMINISTRATOR
DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

0  0

HONOLULU, HAWAII

STEVEN H. TAKARA

--------------------

8  115,171,600  0  115,171,600TOTAL

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

8-10.18

---APPEALS---

12:15:06 PM DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

 0  0



AGRICULTURAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

0

2

65

748

581

671

33

658

225

 0

 10,900

 24,703,500

 363,915,200

 215,270,100

 259,387,100

 3,535,300

 283,729,000

 141,980,600

24-NOV-2019

ZONE SUMMARY OF TAXABLE PROPERTIES BY LAND CLASS

6PAGE:

AB100HIHONCITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU

TAXYR = 2020

-----------------REAL PROPERTY ASSESSED VALUATION---------------
TAX ZONES PITT

COUNT VALUE EXEMPTION TAXABLE NO.
AMOUNT IN 
DISPUTE

 0

 0

 0

 31,222,300

 18,302,700

 27,720,200

 0

 27,962,000

 20,803,900

 0

 10,900

 24,703,500

 332,692,900

 196,967,400

 231,666,900

 3,535,300

 255,767,000

 121,176,700

2983  1,292,531,700  126,011,100  1,166,520,600TOTAL

ATTEST:

DATE:

ADMINISTRATOR
DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

0  0

HONOLULU, HAWAII

STEVEN H. TAKARA

--------------------

4  656,000  0  656,000TOTAL

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

8-10.18

---APPEALS---

12:15:06 PM DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

 0  0



PRESERVATION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

89

100

121

270

94

70

9

51

133

 49,648,700

 18,537,700

 86,289,200

 122,313,000

 44,273,900

 38,260,200

 552,700

 24,355,800

 224,508,500

24-NOV-2019

ZONE SUMMARY OF TAXABLE PROPERTIES BY LAND CLASS

7PAGE:

AB100HIHONCITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU

TAXYR = 2020

-----------------REAL PROPERTY ASSESSED VALUATION---------------
TAX ZONES PITT

COUNT VALUE EXEMPTION TAXABLE NO.
AMOUNT IN 
DISPUTE

 2,941,200

 4,488,100

 12,982,000

 20,380,000

 3,506,600

 14,354,900

 400

 45,400

 6,285,700

 46,707,500

 14,049,600

 73,307,200

 101,933,000

 40,767,300

 23,905,300

 552,300

 24,310,400

 218,222,800

937  608,739,700  64,984,300  543,755,400TOTAL

ATTEST:

DATE:

ADMINISTRATOR
DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

0  0

HONOLULU, HAWAII

STEVEN H. TAKARA

--------------------

3  2,279,000  0  2,279,000TOTAL

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

8-10.18

---APPEALS---

12:15:06 PM DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

 0  0



HOTEL AND RESORT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

3

7379

44

0

63

0

0

124

709

 93,945,200

 14,697,307,800

 398,811,700

 0

 359,258,800

 0

 0

 20,130,800

 2,661,815,100

24-NOV-2019

ZONE SUMMARY OF TAXABLE PROPERTIES BY LAND CLASS

8PAGE:

AB100HIHONCITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU

TAXYR = 2020

-----------------REAL PROPERTY ASSESSED VALUATION---------------
TAX ZONES PITT

COUNT VALUE EXEMPTION TAXABLE NO.
AMOUNT IN 
DISPUTE

 0

 75,548,000

 240,000

 0

 140,000

 0

 0

 0

 0

 93,945,200

 14,621,759,800

 398,571,700

 0

 359,118,800

 0

 0

 20,130,800

 2,661,815,100

8322  18,231,269,400  75,928,000  18,155,341,400TOTAL

ATTEST:

DATE:

ADMINISTRATOR
DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

0  0

HONOLULU, HAWAII

STEVEN H. TAKARA

--------------------

0  0  0  0TOTAL

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

8-10.18

---APPEALS---

12:15:06 PM DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

 0  0



PUBLIC SERVICE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

29

75

176

35

10

5

10

8

114

 83,282,800

 363,636,000

 42,173,700

 30,706,000

 4,996,800

 2,065,600

 6,198,500

 7,665,600

 634,008,700

24-NOV-2019

ZONE SUMMARY OF TAXABLE PROPERTIES BY LAND CLASS

9PAGE:

AB100HIHONCITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU

TAXYR = 2020

-----------------REAL PROPERTY ASSESSED VALUATION---------------
TAX ZONES PITT

COUNT VALUE EXEMPTION TAXABLE NO.
AMOUNT IN 
DISPUTE

 83,282,800

 363,636,000

 42,173,700

 30,705,900

 4,996,800

 2,065,600

 6,198,500

 7,530,800

 632,451,500

 0

 0

 0

 100

 0

 0

 0

 134,800

 1,557,200

462  1,174,733,700  1,173,041,600  1,692,100TOTAL

ATTEST:

DATE:

ADMINISTRATOR
DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

0  0

HONOLULU, HAWAII

STEVEN H. TAKARA

--------------------

6  822,200  822,200  0TOTAL

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

8-10.18

---APPEALS---

12:15:06 PM DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

 0  0



24-NOV-2019

ZONE SUMMARY OF TAXABLE PROPERTIES BY LAND CLASS

10PAGE:

AB100HIHONCITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU

TAXYR = 2020

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

25769

79445

35154

32799

5979

3929

5146

12892

95676

 28,168,424,000

 78,167,925,500

 44,586,093,900

 33,037,111,800

 5,922,411,000

 3,607,516,100

 3,445,642,600

 5,748,811,000

 77,390,615,100

------------------REAL PROPERTY ASSESSED VALUATION--------------

PITT COUNT VALUE EXEMPTION TAXABLE NO.

AMOUNT IN 
DISPUTE

 4,091,864,100

 8,442,444,900

 4,295,911,800

 4,119,154,900

 544,295,100

 518,793,700

 505,820,500

 1,702,862,000

 10,942,615,500

 24,076,559,900

 69,725,480,600

 40,290,182,100

 28,917,956,900

 5,378,115,900

 3,088,722,400

 2,939,822,100

 4,045,949,000

 66,447,999,600

296789  280,074,551,000  35,163,762,500  244,910,788,500TOTAL

ATTEST:

DATE:

ADMINISTRATOR
DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

0  0

HONOLULU, HAWAII

STEVEN H. TAKARA

--------------------

123  1,578,673,100  57,534,100  1,521,139,000TOTAL

AGGREGATE TOTAL 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

ZONE 

8-10.18

12:15:06 PM DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

 0  0

0
1
3
4
5
6
7
9
11

VACANT AGRICULTURAL
RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL
INDUSTRIAL
AGRICULTURAL
PRESERVATION
HOTEL AND RESORT
PUBLIC SERVICE
RESIDENTIAL A

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

PITT SUMMARY OF AMOUNT IN DISPUTE

CLASS CLASS DESCRIPTION NO. APPEALS AMOUNT IN DISPUTE

TOTAL  0  0

---APPEALS---

TAX ZONES


