12:15:06 PM

#### CITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU

#### DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

### TAXYR = 2020

### ZONE SUMMARY OF TAXABLE PROPERTIES BY LAND CLASS

### VACANT AGRICULTURAL

			APPEALS			
	PITT COUNT	VALUE	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE	NO.	AMOUNT IN DISPUTE
ZONE 1	0	0	0	0	0	0
ZONE 2	0	0	0	0	0	0
ZONE 3	2	508,500	0	508,500	0	0
ZONE 4	8	2,977,800	0	2,977,800	0	0
ZONE 5	36	6,928,800	0	6,928,800	0	0
ZONE 6	33	30,027,000	0	30,027,000	0	0
zone 7	2	123,900	105,500	18,400	0	0
ZONE 8	1	30,000	0	30,000	0	0
ZONE 9	15	5,342,300	0	5,342,300	0	0
	07	45 020 200	105 500	45 022 000	0	0
TOTAL	97	45,938,300	105,500	45,832,800	0	0

8-	10	.18	

TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0

ATTEST:

HONOLULU, HAWAII DATE:

STEVEN H. TAKARA ADMINISTRATOR DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES AB100HIHON

12:15:06 PM

#### CITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU

#### DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

#### TAXYR = 2020

### ZONE SUMMARY OF TAXABLE PROPERTIES BY LAND CLASS

### RESIDENTIAL

		REAL PROPERTY ASSESSED VALUATION				
TAX ZONES PITT COUNT	PITT COUNT	VALUE	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE	NO.	AMOUNT IN DISPUTE
zone 1	21406	16,739,555,700	2,823,646,700	13,915,909,000	0	0
ZONE 2	64286	40,495,748,800	5,505,231,700	34,990,517,100	0	0
ZONE 3	29868	34,371,079,000	3,887,508,200	30,483,570,800	0	0
ZONE 4	28710	26,573,986,000	3,794,008,100	22,779,977,900	0	0
ZONE 5	4385	3,706,414,100	353,884,000	3,352,530,100	0	0
ZONE 6	2750	2,172,117,200	217,764,200	1,954,353,000	0	0
zone 7	4841	3,151,771,000	459,541,100	2,692,229,900	0	0
ZONE 8	11809	5,070,937,600	1,568,768,700	3,502,168,900	0	0
zone 9	90624	61,378,589,800	9,196,966,100	52,181,623,700	0	0
TOTAL	258679	193,660,199,200	27,807,318,800	165,852,880,400	0	0

TOTAL	41	1,339,554,600	847,700	1,338,706,900	0	0

ATTEST:

HONOLULU, HAWAII DATE:

STEVEN H. TAKARA ADMINISTRATOR DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

12:15:06 PM

#### CITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU

#### DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

#### TAXYR = 2020

### ZONE SUMMARY OF TAXABLE PROPERTIES BY LAND CLASS

### RESIDENTIAL A

		REAL PROPERTY ASSE	APPEALS			
TAX ZONES PITT COUNT	PITT COUNT	VALUE	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE	NO.	AMOUNT IN DISPUTE
zone 1	1032	1,285,342,600	130,009,700	1,155,332,900	0	0
ZONE 2	4118	7,267,143,800	387,084,900	6,880,058,900	0	0
ZONE 3	4452	8,003,381,300	223,685,000	7,779,696,300	0	0
ZONE 4	2581	4,139,316,800	131,307,300	4,008,009,500	0	0
ZONE 5	743	1,323,050,200	47,556,700	1,275,493,500	0	0
ZONE 6	322	649,026,600	12,467,700	636,558,900	0	0
zone 7	18	20,426,200	2,154,000	18,272,200	0	0
ZONE 8	87	110,381,400	6,363,500	104,017,900	0	0
zone 9	1102	1,366,460,400	45,813,400	1,320,647,000	0	0
TOTAL	14455	24,164,529,300	986,442,200	23,178,087,100	0	0
			TIER 1	14,002,052,400		
			TIER 2	9,176,034,700		

## 8-10.18

TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0

ATTEST:

HONOLULU, HAWAII DATE:

STEVEN H. TAKARA ADMINISTRATOR DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES AB100HIHON

12:15:06 PM

#### CITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU

#### DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

#### TAXYR = 2020

## ZONE SUMMARY OF TAXABLE PROPERTIES BY LAND CLASS

### COMMERCIAL

		REAL PROPERTY ASSESSED VALUATION					
THE DOILD	PITT COUNT	VALUE	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE	NO.	AMOUNT IN DISPUTE	
zone 1	879	3,092,684,100	861,973,800	2,230,710,300	0	0	
ZONE 2	3179	14,053,123,200	1,702,875,600	12,350,247,600	0	0	
zone 3	426	1,659,147,000	129,322,900	1,529,824,100	0	0	
ZONE 4	364	1,600,160,200	96,670,400	1,503,489,800	0	0	
ZONE 5	63	152,236,500	11,673,400	140,563,100	0	0	
ZONE 6	73	200,282,700	0	200,282,700	0	0	
zone 7	202	232,694,600	37,681,000	195,013,600	0	0	
ZONE 8	149	217,299,500	90,459,400	126,840,100	0	0	
zone 9	1207	5,527,499,800	798,091,600	4,729,408,200	0	0	
TOTAL	6542	26,735,127,600	3,728,748,100	23,006,379,500	0	0	

8-10	1.18
------	------

TOTAL	61	120,189,700	55,864,200	64,325,500	0	0

ATTEST:

HONOLULU, HAWAII DATE:

STEVEN H. TAKARA ADMINISTRATOR DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES AB100HIHON

12:15:06 PM

#### CITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU

#### DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

### TAXYR = 2020

## ZONE SUMMARY OF TAXABLE PROPERTIES BY LAND CLASS

### INDUSTRIAL

		REAL PROPERTY ASSESSED VALUATION				
	PITT COUNT	VALUE	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE	NO.	AMOUNT IN DISPUTE
zone 1	2331	6,823,964,900	190,009,900	6,633,955,000	0	0
ZONE 2	306	1,272,417,300	403,580,600	868,836,700	0	0
ZONE 3	0	0	0	0	0	0
ZONE 4	83	203,736,800	14,860,900	188,875,900	0	0
ZONE 5	4	109,981,800	104,234,900	5,746,900	0	0
ZONE 6	5	256,349,700	244,421,100	11,928,600	0	0
zone 7	31	30,340,400	140,000	30,200,400	0	0
ZONE 8	5	14,281,300	1,732,200	12,549,100	0	0
zone 9	1547	5,450,409,900	242,203,300	5,208,206,600	0	0
TOTAL	4312	14,161,482,100	1,201,182,900	12,960,299,200	0	0

TOTAL	0	115,171,600	0	115,171,600	0	0
IUIAL	0	115,171,000	0	115,171,800	0	0

ATTEST:

HONOLULU, HAWAII DATE:

STEVEN H. TAKARA ADMINISTRATOR DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES AB100HIHON

12:15:06 PM

#### CITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU

#### DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

#### TAXYR = 2020

### ZONE SUMMARY OF TAXABLE PROPERTIES BY LAND CLASS

### AGRICULTURAL

		REAL PROPERTY ASSI	APPEALS			
TAX ZONES PITT COUNT	VALUE	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE	NO.	AMOUNT IN DISPUTE	
ZONE 1	0	0	0	0	0	0
ZONE 2	2	10,900	0	10,900	0	0
ZONE 3	65	24,703,500	0	24,703,500	0	0
ZONE 4	748	363,915,200	31,222,300	332,692,900	0	0
ZONE 5	581	215,270,100	18,302,700	196,967,400	0	0
ZONE 6	671	259,387,100	27,720,200	231,666,900	0	0
zone 7	33	3,535,300	0	3,535,300	0	0
ZONE 8	658	283,729,000	27,962,000	255,767,000	0	0
zone 9	225	141,980,600	20,803,900	121,176,700	0	0
TOTAL	2983	1,292,531,700	126,011,100	1,166,520,600	0	0

# 8-10.18

TOTAL	4	656,000	0	656,000	0	0

ATTEST:

HONOLULU, HAWAII DATE:

STEVEN H. TAKARA ADMINISTRATOR DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES AB100HIHON

12:15:06 PM

#### CITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

#### TAXYR = 2020

### ZONE SUMMARY OF TAXABLE PROPERTIES BY LAND CLASS

### PRESERVATION

	5.7.00	REAL PROPERTY ASSE		APPEALS		
TAX ZONES	PITT COUNT	VALUE	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE	NO.	AMOUNT IN DISPUTE
ZONE 1	89	49,648,700	2,941,200	46,707,500	0	0
ZONE 2	100	18,537,700	4,488,100	14,049,600	0	0
zone 3	121	86,289,200	12,982,000	73,307,200	0	0
ZONE 4	270	122,313,000	20,380,000	101,933,000	0	0
ZONE 5	94	44,273,900	3,506,600	40,767,300	0	0
ZONE 6	70	38,260,200	14,354,900	23,905,300	0	0
zone 7	9	552,700	400	552,300	0	0
ZONE 8	51	24,355,800	45,400	24,310,400	0	0
zone 9	133	224,508,500	6,285,700	218,222,800	0	0
TOTAL	937	608,739,700	64,984,300	543,755,400	0	0

8-	1	0	•	1	8	

TOTAL	2	2,279,000	0	2,279,000	0	0
IUIAL	2	2,279,000	0	2,279,000	0	0

ATTEST:

HONOLULU, HAWAII DATE:

STEVEN H. TAKARA ADMINISTRATOR DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES AB100HIHON

12:15:06 PM

#### CITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU

#### DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

#### TAXYR = 2020

### ZONE SUMMARY OF TAXABLE PROPERTIES BY LAND CLASS

### HOTEL AND RESORT

		REAL PROPERTY ASSI	APPEALS			
TAX ZONES	TAX ZONES PITT COUNT	VALUE	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE	NO.	AMOUNT IN DISPUTE
ZONE 1	3	93,945,200	0	93,945,200	0	0
ZONE 2	7379	14,697,307,800	75,548,000	14,621,759,800	0	0
ZONE 3	44	398,811,700	240,000	398,571,700	0	0
ZONE 4	0	0	0	0	0	0
ZONE 5	63	359,258,800	140,000	359,118,800	0	0
ZONE 6	0	0	0	0	0	0
zone 7	0	0	0	0	0	0
ZONE 8	124	20,130,800	0	20,130,800	0	0
zone 9	709	2,661,815,100	0	2,661,815,100	0	0
TOTAL	8322	18,231,269,400	75,928,000	18,155,341,400	0	0

8-	1	Ο.	1	8
----	---	----	---	---

TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0

ATTEST:

HONOLULU, HAWAII DATE:

STEVEN H. TAKARA ADMINISTRATOR DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES AB100HIHON

12:15:06 PM

#### CITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU

#### DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

### TAXYR = 2020

### ZONE SUMMARY OF TAXABLE PROPERTIES BY LAND CLASS

### PUBLIC SERVICE

		REAL PROPERTY ASSESSED VALUATION					
TAX ZONES PITT COUNT	VALUE	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE	NO.	AMOUNT IN DISPUTE		
zone 1	29	83,282,800	83,282,800	0	0	0	
ZONE 2	75	363,636,000	363,636,000	0	0	0	
ZONE 3	176	42,173,700	42,173,700	0	0	0	
ZONE 4	35	30,706,000	30,705,900	100	0	0	
ZONE 5	10	4,996,800	4,996,800	0	0	0	
ZONE 6	5	2,065,600	2,065,600	0	0	0	
zone 7	10	6,198,500	6,198,500	0	0	0	
ZONE 8	8	7,665,600	7,530,800	134,800	0	0	
zone 9	114	634,008,700	632,451,500	1,557,200	0	0	
TOTAL	462	1,174,733,700	1,173,041,600	1,692,100	0	0	

# 8-10.18

momat	<i>c</i>		000.000	0	0	0
TOTAL	6	822,200	822,200	0	0	0

ATTEST:

HONOLULU, HAWAII DATE:

STEVEN H. TAKARA ADMINISTRATOR DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES AB100HIHON

12:15:06 PM

#### CITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU

#### DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES

#### TAXYR = 2020

### ZONE SUMMARY OF TAXABLE PROPERTIES BY LAND CLASS

#### AGGREGATE TOTAL

REAL PROPERTY ASSESSED VALUATION	APPEALS
	AMOUNT IN

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

TAX ZONE	S PITT COUNT	VALUE	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE	NO.	DISPUTE
ZONE 1	25769	28,168,424,000	4,091,864,100	24,076,559,900	0	0
ZONE 2	79445	78,167,925,500	8,442,444,900	69,725,480,600	0	0
ZONE 3	35154	44,586,093,900	4,295,911,800	40,290,182,100	0	0
ZONE 4	32799	33,037,111,800	4,119,154,900	28,917,956,900	0	0
ZONE 5	5979	5,922,411,000	544,295,100	5,378,115,900	0	0
ZONE 6	3929	3,607,516,100	518,793,700	3,088,722,400	0	0
ZONE 7	5146	3,445,642,600	505,820,500	2,939,822,100	0	0
ZONE 8	12892	5,748,811,000	1,702,862,000	4,045,949,000	0	0
ZONE 9	95676	77,390,615,100	10,942,615,500	66,447,999,600	0	0
TOTAL	296789	280,074,551,000	35,163,762,500	244,910,788,500	0	0
8-10.18						
TOTAL	123	1,578,673,100	57,534,100	1,521,139,000	0	0
		PITT SUMMARY OF AMOUNT IN DISPUTE				
CLASS	CLASS DESCRIPTION	NO. APPEALS	AMOUNT IN DISPUTE			
0	VACANT AGRICULTURAL	0	0			
1	RESIDENTIAL	0	0			

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

ATTEST:

3

4

5

б

7

9

11

HONOLULU, HAWAII DATE:

TOTAL

COMMERCIAL

INDUSTRIAL

AGRICULTURAL

PRESERVATION

HOTEL AND RESORT

PUBLIC SERVICE

RESIDENTIAL A

STEVEN H. TAKARA

ADMINISTRATOR DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES AB100HIHON